
 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC AND APPELLATE COMMITTEE CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Listed below are current 2016/17 Committee Chairs.  Elections for 2017/18 Committees will be 
held in August and September and noted here afterwards. 

 
Academic Committee Email address Committee Chair Email address 

Academic Awards aac@ecu.edu David Hursh hurshd@ecu.edu 

Admission and Retention Policies adc@ecu.edu Jay Newhard newhardj@ecu.edu 

Agenda agc@ecu.edu Tim Christensen christensent@ecu.edu 

Calendar cac@ecu.edu Mark McCarthy mccarthym@ecu.edu  

Committee on Committees ccc@ecu.edu Crystal Chambers chambersc@ecu.edu  

Distance Education and Learning 
Technology 

dec@ecu.edu Guiseppe Getto gettog@ecu.edu  

Educational Policies and Planning epc@ecu.edu Don Chaney chaneyj@ecu.edu  

Faculty Governance fgc@ecu.edu Jay Morris morrisj@ecu.edu 

Faculty Welfare fwc@ecu.edu Chris Duffrin duffrinc@ecu.edu 

General Education and Instructional 
Effectiveness 

stc@ecu.edu George Bailey baileyg@ecu.edu 
 

Libraries lbc@ecu.edu Al Jones jonesp@ecu.edu 

Research/Creative Activities rgc@ecu.edu Richard McCabe mccaber@ecu.edu 

Service Learning slc@ecu.edu Marissa Nesbit nesbitm@ecu.edu 

Student Academic Appellate sac@ecu.edu Solveig Bosse bosses@ecu.edu  

Student Scholarships, Fellowships, 
and Financial Aid 

ssc@ecu.edu Elaine Yontz yontzm@ecu.edu  

Teaching Grants tgc@ecu.edu Toyin Babatunde babatundeo@ecu.edu 

Undergraduate Curriculum cuc@ecu.edu Jean-Luc 
Scemama 

scemamaj@ecu.edu 
 

Unit Code Screening ucc@ecu.edu  Patricia Anderson andersonp@ecu.edu  

University Athletics atc@ecu.edu Eli Hvastkovs hvastkovse@ecu.edu 

University Budget  ubc@ecu.edu Jeff Popke popkej@ecu.edu 

University Environment uec@ecu.edu Erich Keil keile@ecu.edu 

Writing Across the Curriculum wcc@ecu.edu Susannah Berry berrys@ecu.edu 
    

Appellate Committee  Committee Chair Email address 

Due Process  Ralph Scott scottr@ecu.edu 

Faculty Grievance  Chris Duffrin duffrinc@ecu.edu 

Grievance Board  Steve Cerutti ceruttis@ecu.edu  

Hearing  Lisa Barricella barricellal@ecu.edu  

Reconsideration  Brent Henze henzeb@ecu.edu  
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